Helifuel Tanks — USA

Swire Energy Services operate the
world’s largest fleet of transportable
aviation fuel tanks, which are designed,
manufactured and tested in full
compliance with the relevant standards
including IMDG/ADR classification and
DNV 2.7-1/EN12079/BS7072 frames.

Tank types and designs vary fo suit different
products and capacities. These include: 1400/1500/
1900/2273/2700/4000/4546/20000/33500/520000
stainless steel tanks.

Key Features

Continual design improvement

« Easy handling with forklift or crane

» Access to vent valve from ground level All of our operational,
support and design activity
« Most designs are stackable for optimum storage is built on 1SO 9001:2008.
» Three stage closure system standard on outlet assemblies As you would expect,
all of the appropriate units
« Sample take-off point fitted for ease of sampling contents come complete with lifting
sets, certified to meet
« 460mm swing bolt-type manlid for easy inspection and cleaning DNV 2.7-1/EN 12079.

« Spare parts available globally

« Vent, level gauge and outlet valve options

Swire Energy Services offers a full range of containers and tanks.
Please see our contact details to obtain further information on
containers, baskets, half-heights and modular systems.

Contact the sales team for more information.

Pld SWIRE ENERGY SERVICES

WWW.swirees.com



Helifuel Tanks
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TARE 1900 KG
PAY 4100 KG
MGW 6000 KG

Dimensions and Weights

8’6"
7'4"
7'3"
81"




Compact Helifuel Tanks and Miscellaneous Tanks
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Dimensions and Weights

Compact Helifuel Tanks
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76"

Miscellaneous Tanks

HYP
HYPA
HYPT
TTU (ISO/DNV)

4"
7’3"
411"

20’
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64"

8'2"
8'7"
8'2"
8’5"

5,512lbs

2,646lbs
5,842lbs
2,646lbs
14,550Ibs

17,8571bs

8,378lbs

16,204lbs

8,378lbs
40,565/52,6461bs

Get in touch to find out how we can support your helifuel tank requirements in your region.

UK

Tel: +44 1224 872707
Email: UK@swirees.com

MENA

Tel: +971 52 488 8831
Email: uae@swirees.com

Brazil

Tel: +55 22 3737 1050
Email: brazil@swirees.com

Norway
Tel: +47 516 53 800

Email: Norway@swirees.com

North America, Mexico and Caribbean

Tel: +1 281 210 5598
Email: USA@swirees.com

APAC
Tel: + 603 2771 6500

Email: malaysia@swirees.com

Nigeria and Rest-of-Africa

23,369Ibs

11,023lbs

22,046lbs

11,023Ibs
55,116/67,1961bs

Tel: +234 8086633065

Email: africa@swirees.com

Angola

Tel: +244 937943824

Email: angola@swirees.com

1,200

607
1,268

607
5,283
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